
 DF 95 Victorian State Championship 2018
 20th Oct to 21st Oct

 Hosted by

PLRMYC

Position Skipper Sail # Club/City Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Chris Dance 719 Vic 36.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0

2 Shuzo MiyaZaki 776 Japan 57.2 2.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 10.0
3 Michael Cossgriff 99 Vic 114.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 9.0 6.0 13.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 5.0

4 Frank Katers 89 Vic 121.8 11.0 8.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 10.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 7.8 10.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 3.0

5 Mike Pender 331 Vic 135.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 13.0 5.0 13.0 10.0 12.0 5.0 9.0 2.0 11.0 4.0 8.0 3.0 9.0
6 John Daly 410 Vic 140.0 7.0 4.0 11.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 11.0 13.0 6.0 11.0 13.0 6.0

7 Gary Todd 231 Vic 143.0 5.0 12.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 18.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 4.0

8 Karl Texlar 446 Vic 150.0 15.0 2.0 5.0 13.0 18.0 11.0 11.0 8.0 13.0 16.0 14.0 2.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
9 Paul Martin 267 NSW 181.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 18.0 11.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 11.0

10 Chris Handley 293 Vic 184.0 8.0 11.0 2.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 12.0 9.0 5.0 12.0 7.0 3.0 9.0 10.0 13.0 12.0 8.0

11 Jurgen Luther 278 SA 188.3 6.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 11.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 8.3 2.0 11.0 12.0 15.0 14.0
12 Peter Haymes 169 Vic 269.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 15.0 13.0 15.0 16.0 14.0 15.0 13.0 9.0 18.0 7.0 8.0 12.0 15.0 10.0 15.0

13 Colin LeLean 800 Vic 274.0 18.0 15.0 7.0 12.0 8.0 6.0 14.0 6.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 10.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 4.0 6.0 12.0

14 Maureen Haymes 166 Vic 287.0 9.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 18.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 16.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 15.0 9.0 9.0 7.0
15 Will Charlton 638 Vic 299.0 14.0 9.0 15.0 16.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 16.0 11.0 8.0 15.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.0

16 Russell Denholm 692 Vic 315.0 4.0 10.0 14.0 9.0 18.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0

17 John Toner 49 Vic 372.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 11.0 14.0 8.0 4.0 13.0 16.0 18.0 18.0
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 DF 95 Victorian State Championship 2018
 20th Oct to 21st Oct

 Hosted by

PLRMYC

Position Skipper Sail # Club/City Score

1 Chris Dance 719 Vic 36.0

2 Shuzo MiyaZaki 776 Japan 57.2

3 Michael Cossgriff 99 Vic 114.0

4 Frank Katers 89 Vic 121.8

5 Mike Pender 331 Vic 135.0

6 John Daly 410 Vic 140.0

7 Gary Todd 231 Vic 143.0

8 Karl Texlar 446 Vic 150.0

9 Paul Martin 267 NSW 181.0

10 Chris Handley 293 Vic 184.0

11 Jurgen Luther 278 SA 188.3

12 Peter Haymes 169 Vic 269.0

13 Colin LeLean 800 Vic 274.0

14 Maureen Haymes 166 Vic 287.0

15 Will Charlton 638 Vic 299.0

16 Russell Denholm 692 Vic 315.0

17 John Toner 49 Vic 372.0

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

5.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 13.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0

1.0 1.0 5.0 3.2 1.0 1.0 4.0 11.0 2.0

8.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 13.0 7.0

6.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 14.0

9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 11.0 1.0 3.0

7.0 7.0 10.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 9.0

3.0 5.0 12.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 13.0 10.0 4.0

2.0 12.0 9.0 11.0 8.0 14.0 8.0 12.0 5.0

11.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 10.0

13.0 11.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 11.0

10.0 14.0 11.0 13.0 11.0 12.0 12.0 8.0 8.0

12.0 18.0 13.0 8.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0

14.0 10.0 14.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 9.0 7.0 12.0

15.0 13.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 11.0 14.0 14.0 13.0

18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0

18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0
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